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Results - uk vs uc
 #1  W om en  400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Fina ls Time

BUKY-KY1 3:47.20

Galyer, Danielle M FR Crew, Kendra R FR

Myers, Abby E JR Kuethe, Blair B JR

28.05 56.99 1:04.4530.09

25.19 54.20 24.80 51.56

AUKY-KY2 3:53.39

Bechtel, Tina G JR Shaheen, Sam N JR

Contino, Morgan M FR Wilson, Kristen N SR

28.31 58.35 1:06.2330.52

26.07 57.88 15.61 50.93

ACINC-OH3 3:55.78

Piper, Jessica R SO Pikhartova, Helena JR

Fedoreeva, Iuliia SO Wasiakowska, Weronika R SR

29.13 1:00.02 1:06.4730.79

26.67 57.95 24.14 51.34

CUKY-KY4 x3:57.65

Jakobsson, Frida L SO Brueckbauer, Cassie E SR

Norkus, Diana M SR Pleasants, Carmen M SR

29.12 59.54 1:06.1730.68

26.66 57.61 25.75 54.33

BCINC-OH5 4:02.18

Bierman, Kendra E JR Wheeler, Sammie H SR

Gresser, Emma R FR Thompson, Sally A FR

28.85 59.61 1:05.9130.49

28.62 1:01.47 26.26 55.19

CCINC-OH6 x4:07.47

Hampton, Miranda E FR Bartel, Andrea M FR

Loushin, Stacy R JR Andrews, Hope W SO

28.72 59.24 1:11.6433.44

27.66 1:01.52 26.00 55.07

DCINC-OH7 x4:16.35

Hardewig, Amanda R SR Koszycki, Nickiti W SO

Stout, Brenna L SO McLellan, Haley C FR

29.98 1:01.42 1:14.3635.41

29.38 1:03.79 26.52 56.78

 #2  Men  400 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Fina ls Time

CUKY-KY1 3:26.21

Zandona, Zac J SO Heidler, Will P  SR

Smith, Derrick C JR Dillon, Brent T JR

25.06 51.30 57.2725.88

23.74 51.14 22.18 46.50

BUKY-KY2 3:26.39

Iannuzzi, Luke A SR Anderson, Tanner L FR

Simpson, Maclin R SR Roman, Matt M SO

24.44 51.52 58.5126.91

17.16 49.70 22.00 46.66

ACINC-OH3 3:32.32

Scherpenberg, Joe M SR Harper, Trenton A FR

Ma'Aya, Awse SO Palleros, Mike M SO

25.94 54.56 59.1027.72

23.35 51.13 22.34 47.53

CCINC-OH4 3:32.81

Waite, Dean G FR Gilbertson, Dan R FR

Pasek, Hunter J SO Davis, Connor P  FR

25.93 54.17 59.8427.31

23.87 51.48 22.65 47.32

BCINC-OH5 x3:34.39

Easley, Tommy C SO Balmer, Nik J FR

Walsh, Rob J SR Kaplan, Michael I JR

26.08 53.82 1:00.0228.32

23.37 52.95 22.67 47.60

DCINC-OH6 x3:39.58

Chappell, Ben R SO Roehr, Tyler J FR

Monk, Adam R SR Guffey, Jay N JR

26.59 54.92 1:00.9128.34

23.96 52.69 23.42 51.06

ECINC-OH7 x3:42.74

O'Brien, Tim J JR Caudy, Robbie J SO

Anderson, Nathan T SO Ciciora, Dan M FR

28.00 56.35 1:01.0828.34

24.99 55.11 23.10 50.20

AUKY-KY--- DQ

Higgins, Kyle D FR Greenhalgh, George M JR

Gerotto, Lucas B SR Lott, Chris N SR

24.61 50.92 55.0225.24

22.42 48.35 21.10 45.54

 
#3  W om en  1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY FRBerger, Kelly M1 10:01.56

27.21 29.28 29.8029.73

30.01 30.14 30.01 30.17

30.21 30.52 30.42 30.36

30.63 30.65 30.28 30.35

30.50 30.70 30.52 30.07

CINC-OH FRKeire, Jackie M2 10:08.34

27.84 29.71 30.4730.20

30.62 30.78 30.70 30.43

30.20 30.53 30.50 30.53

30.46 30.56 30.44 31.33

30.98 31.05 30.92 30.09

UKY-KY FRCasey, Kendal A3 10:12.93

27.94 29.97 30.3330.07

30.48 30.50 30.69 30.69

30.76 30.83 30.95 31.10

31.15 31.02 31.00 31.34

31.26 31.21 31.14 30.50

UKY-KY FRMathias, Mallory J4 10:32.72

29.12 31.14 31.3231.16

31.57 31.74 31.92 31.87

32.10 32.05 32.04 32.05

31.92 32.07 31.90 32.02

32.00 31.97 31.59 31.17

CINC-OH SOMyszka, Taylor M5 10:41.54

29.29 31.34 31.9531.85

32.00 32.16 32.09 32.28

32.13 32.23 32.02 32.50

32.54 32.44 32.75 32.59

32.54 32.60 32.67 31.57

 #4  Men  1650 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY FRAviotti, Drew1 15:44.69

26.14 28.64 29.0128.71

28.51 28.92 28.77 28.54

28.66 29.14 29.10 28.66

28.97 28.66 28.58 29.01

28.91 28.86 28.87 28.91

28.59 29.02 29.19 29.00

28.67 28.74 28.57 28.97

28.54 29.06 28.43 28.20

26.14

UKY-KY FRFlynn, Brandon P2 15:44.85

26.20 28.30 28.7028.69

28.57 28.54 28.54 28.50

28.59 28.67 28.68 28.60

28.50 28.68 28.65 28.60

28.51 28.44 28.65 28.75

28.50 28.77 28.90 29.00

29.22 29.12 29.18 29.08

29.09 29.11 28.94 29.06

27.52

UKY-KY SOTricas, Hector J3 15:54.24

25.90 28.22 28.2728.55

28.19 28.11 28.19 28.48

28.37 28.31 28.30 28.46

28.77 28.86 29.15 29.04

29.18 29.19 29.45 29.38

29.31 29.53 29.58 29.25

29.35 29.61 29.56 29.63

30.02 29.78 29.85 29.75

28.65

UKY-KY FRStevenson, Jamie W4 x16:11.43

28.08 29.46 29.9129.39

29.47 29.80 29.62 29.78

29.47 29.32 29.51 29.49

29.46 29.64 29.31 29.33

29.49 29.37 29.67 29.40

29.78 29.45 29.55 29.74

29.72 29.56 29.43 29.19

29.20 29.34 29.04 29.43

29.03

CINC-OH SOKearns, Donovan D5 16:32.59

27.77 30.45 30.7730.41

31.02 30.85 30.61 30.72

30.15 30.31 30.15 30.34

30.05 30.18 30.34 30.61

30.36 30.28 30.18 30.38

29.72 29.99 29.71 30.21

29.73 29.77 29.67 29.86

30.11 29.47 29.97 29.84

28.61

 #5  W om en  200 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SRWilson, Kristen N1 1:51.24

26.19 28.12 28.5128.42
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Results - uk vs uc
(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

UKY-KY FRGalyer, Danielle M2 1:52.48

26.44 28.49 28.7428.81

UKY-KY JRKuethe, Blair B3 1:52.61

27.04 28.73 28.3828.46

CINC-OH SRWasiakowska, Weronika R4 1:56.47

26.65 29.71 30.1130.00

CINC-OH SOFedoreeva, Iuliia5 1:57.92

28.09 29.51 30.2930.03

CINC-OH SOAndrews, Hope W6 1:58.19

27.08 29.56 30.7230.83

CINC-OH JRKaminska, Ola A7 x1:59.99

27.71 30.08 31.0231.18

CINC-OH SOPuth, Milli T--- X1:56.98

27.33 29.80 29.6530.20

CINC-OH SRHardewig, Amanda R--- X1:59.47

28.01 30.17 30.6230.67

CINC-OH SRNemann, Katie M--- X2:01.36

28.72 30.61 30.9431.09

 
#6  Men  200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SRThomas, Jake C1 1:39.85

23.17 25.27 25.9825.43

UKY-KY SRBundschuh, Ross G2 1:42.07

23.82 25.60 26.4526.20

CINC-OH FRDavis, Connor P3 1:43.72

24.33 26.36 26.2726.76

CINC-OH SOEasley, Tommy C4 1:45.10

24.56 26.33 27.0027.21

CINC-OH FRWaite, Dean G5 1:47.29

24.09 26.95 28.3927.86

CINC-OH SRScherpenberg, Joe M6 x1:52.83

25.24 27.74 29.8330.02

UKY-KY SOCrosthwaite, Scott T--- X1:39.74

23.53 25.26 25.5025.45

UKY-KY SRHeidler, Will P--- X1:41.88

23.58 25.70 26.5126.09

UKY-KY SRGerotto, Lucas B--- X1:42.54

24.12 26.21 25.9926.22

UKY-KY SOZandona, Zac J--- X1:43.05

24.46 25.78 26.5126.30

UKY-KY JRChristian, Michael A--- X1:44.79

24.39 26.63 26.9126.86

CINC-OH JRKaplan, Michael I--- X1:45.06

24.48 27.12 26.4826.98

UKY-KY SORoman, Matt M--- X1:45.63

24.44 26.85 26.9527.39

CINC-OH SOFallon, Jesse J--- X1:47.81

24.93 27.44 27.7227.72

CINC-OH FRGreen, Cody J--- X1:51.16

25.07 27.80 29.4528.84

UKY-KY FRGrimmett-
Norris, Chris D

--- XDQ

23.87 25.90 26.7226.55

 #7  W om en  100 Yard Back
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SOJones, Kate R1 58.63

28.50 30.13

UKY-KY SOJakobsson, Frida L2 58.84

28.91 29.93

CINC-OH SOPiper, Jessica R3 59.28

29.06 30.22

CINC-OH FRHampton, Miranda E4 59.38

28.87 30.51

CINC-OH JRBierman, Kendra E5 1:00.10

29.38 30.72

CINC-OH FRThompson, Sally A6 x1:01.47

30.02 31.45

UKY-KY JRKeirns, Katrina M7 1:02.35

30.75 31.60

CINC-OH SRRissover, Kirsten P--- X1:02.18

30.37 31.81

CINC-OH FRMcLellan, Haley C--- X1:03.36

31.12 32.24

 
#8  Men  100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY JRResch, Robert R1 50.90

24.49 26.41

UKY-KY SOShaw, Adam G2 52.08

25.24 26.84

CINC-OH SOMa'Aya, Awse3 52.41

24.95 27.46

CINC-OH SOChappell, Ben R4 54.63

26.43 28.20

 
#9  W om en  100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY FRCrew, Kendra R1 1:05.30

30.97 34.33

UKY-KY JRShaheen, Sam N2 1:06.17

31.10 35.07

CINC-OH SRWheeler, Sammie H3 1:06.57

30.95 35.62

UKY-KY SRBrueckbauer, Cassie E4 1:06.74

31.78 34.96

CINC-OH JRPikhartova, Helena5 1:08.65

32.21 36.44

UKY-KY FRBaykal, Annah P6 x1:09.10

33.13 35.97

CINC-OH FRBartel, Andrea M7 1:10.84

33.86 36.98

CINC-OH SOKoszycki, Nickiti W8 x1:14.92

36.18 38.74

 #10  Men  100 Yard Breast
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY JRGreenhalgh, George M1 55.78

26.06 29.72

UKY-KY SOWiddowson, Whit W2 58.47

27.47 31.00

UKY-KY SRLott, Chris N3 58.57

27.41 31.16

UKY-KY FRAnderson, Tanner L4 x59.03

27.99 31.04

CINC-OH FRHarper, Trenton A5 59.22

28.11 31.11

CINC-OH FRGilbertson, Dan R6 1:00.35

28.08 32.27

CINC-OH FRBalmer, Nik J7 1:00.90

29.14 31.76

CINC-OH FRRoehr, Tyler J8 x1:01.12

29.35 31.77

UKY-KY JRDillon, Brent T--- X58.92

27.81 31.11

CINC-OH FRCiciora, Dan M--- X1:02.06

29.32 32.74

CINC-OH SOCaudy, Robbie J--- X1:02.18

29.63 32.55

CINC-OH JRGuffey, Jay N--- X1:08.61

32.31 36.30

 
#11  W om en  200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY JRMyers, Abby E1 2:00.18

27.30 30.36 32.0430.48

UKY-KY SRNorkus, Diana M2 2:05.19

28.13 31.27 33.2632.53

UKY-KY JRHill, Lindsay T3 2:06.46

29.14 32.45 32.5832.29

UKY-KY FRContino, Morgan M4 x2:10.35

28.37 32.42 35.4634.10

CINC-OH FRGresser, Emma R5 2:11.59

29.88 33.53 34.2333.95

CINC-OH SOStout, Brenna L6 2:16.37

30.75 35.16 35.3535.11

 #12  Men  200 Yard Fly
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SRFreeman, Blake W1 1:51.72

24.90 27.96 30.2728.59

UKY-KY SRSimpson, Maclin R2 1:51.84

25.10 28.68 29.4528.61

UKY-KY FRHiggins, Kyle D3 1:52.65

24.94 28.77 29.1329.81

UKY-KY SOTricas, Hector J4 x1:53.78

25.65 28.41 30.0629.66

CINC-OH JRFerreri, Joey V5 1:55.40

26.04 29.23 30.2929.84

CINC-OH SOAnderson, Nathan T6 1:57.17

26.02 29.27 31.5230.36

CINC-OH SOBott, Joe J7 2:00.45

26.73 30.79 31.8631.07

 #13  W om en  50 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY JRBechtel, Tina G1 23.93

CINC-OH SRWasiakowska, Weronika R2 24.06

UKY-KY FRKelly, Kate E3 24.85
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Results - uk vs uc
(#13  Women 50 Yard Free)

CINC-OH JRLoushin, Stacy R4 26.42

CINC-OH FRWolkoff, Sammy G5 26.55

CINC-OH SRRissover, Kirsten P6 x26.82

 
#14  Men  50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SRBruck, Eric L1 20.00

CINC-OH SOPalleros, Mike M2 21.64

UKY-KY SRIannuzzi, Luke A3 21.81

CINC-OH JRKaplan, Michael I4 22.31

CINC-OH SRWalsh, Rob J5 22.32

CINC-OH SRMonk, Adam R6 x22.61

 
#15  W om en  1 m tr  Divin g

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Score

UKY-KY JRCabot, Christa R1 330.83

UKY-KY JRKeahey, Lindsay P2 278.38

CINC-OH FRMerriss, Chloe B3 216.75

CINC-OH SOCoffey, Amanda M4 191.10

 
#16  Men  3 m tr  Divin g

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Score

UKY-KY SRFerrucci, Greg D1 374.33

UKY-KY SRFox, John2 360.15

UKY-KY SRPeterson, Zack A3 332.55

UKY-KY FRRichter, Noah4 x308.78

CINC-OH FRMcMahon, Jimmy T5 226.35

CINC-OH JRMagill, Bill C6 216.45

CINC-OH SOArnold, Michael J7 206.40

CINC-OH FRWolcott, Zach S8 x191.63

 
#17  W om en  100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

CINC-OH FRKeire, Jackie M1 51.37

25.27 26.10

UKY-KY SRWilson, Kristen N2 51.73

25.37 26.36

UKY-KY JRMyers, Abby E3 51.76

25.24 26.52

CINC-OH SRWasiakowska, Weronika R4 52.74

25.76 26.98

UKY-KY FRCasey, Kendal A5 52.97

25.77 27.20

CINC-OH SOFedoreeva, Iuliia6 54.65

26.61 28.04

CINC-OH FRThompson, Sally A7 x55.08

26.54 28.54

CINC-OH FRMcLellan, Haley C--- X56.77

27.49 29.28

CINC-OH FRWolkoff, Sammy G--- X56.82

27.58 29.24

CINC-OH JRLoushin, Stacy R--- X57.67

27.97 29.70

CINC-OH SRRissover, Kirsten P--- X57.91

28.00 29.91

 #18  Men  100 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SRLott, Chris N1 45.52

21.77 23.75

UKY-KY SRThomas, Jake C2 46.44

21.89 24.55

UKY-KY JRSmith, Derrick C3 46.94

22.56 24.38

UKY-KY SRHeidler, Will P4 x47.00

22.38 24.62

CINC-OH FRWaite, Dean G5 47.28

22.45 24.83

CINC-OH SOPalleros, Mike M6 47.50

22.60 24.90

CINC-OH JRKaplan, Michael I7 48.25

23.49 24.76

CINC-OH SRWalsh, Rob J8 x49.00

23.10 25.90

CINC-OH SOPasek, Hunter J--- X47.12

22.70 24.42

CINC-OH JRGuffey, Jay N--- X49.56

23.51 26.05

CINC-OH FRGilbertson, Dan R--- X49.63

23.74 25.89

UKY-KY FRStevenson, Jamie W--- X49.98

24.24 25.74

 
#19  W om en  200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY FRGalyer, Danielle M1 2:02.29

29.02 30.83 30.9831.46

CINC-OH FRHampton, Miranda E2 2:06.66

30.37 32.00 32.2732.02

UKY-KY SOJones, Kate R3 2:08.00

30.17 33.13 31.9232.78

CINC-OH SOPiper, Jessica R4 2:08.72

30.54 32.65 31.8933.64

CINC-OH JRBierman, Kendra E5 2:09.93

31.02 32.52 33.1733.22

CINC-OH SRHardewig, Amanda R6 x2:12.34

31.31 33.11 33.9333.99

UKY-KY FRBaykal, Annah P7 2:18.29

31.58 34.51 36.4235.78

CINC-OH JRKaminska, Ola A--- X2:15.58

32.36 34.33 1:08.89

 #20  Men  200 Yard Back
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SOZandona, Zac J1 1:51.54

26.50 28.56 28.1828.30

UKY-KY JRChristian, Michael A2 1:52.55

26.68 28.74 28.4428.69

UKY-KY JRResch, Robert R3 1:53.13

26.21 28.54 28.9029.48

UKY-KY SRIannuzzi, Luke A4 x1:55.23

26.49 28.88 30.2429.62

CINC-OH SRScherpenberg, Joe M5 1:58.91

27.68 30.11 30.2230.90

CINC-OH JRO'Brien, Tim J6 1:59.34

28.65 30.43 29.5830.68

CINC-OH SOChappell, Ben R7 2:02.22

28.21 30.59 31.5131.91

CINC-OH SOKearns, Donovan D8 x2:03.39

27.86 30.58 32.4732.48

UKY-KY SRSimpson, Maclin R--- X1:52.10

26.70 28.30 28.4228.68

 
#21  W om en  200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY FRCrew, Kendra R1 2:21.38

32.11 35.54 37.1236.61

UKY-KY SOJakobsson, Frida L2 2:24.16

33.05 36.59 1:14.52

UKY-KY JRKeirns, Katrina M3 2:25.97

32.97 36.77 38.5537.68

UKY-KY JRShaheen, Sam N4 x2:26.12

32.66 37.89 37.6537.92

CINC-OH FRBartel, Andrea M5 2:30.55

34.74 38.72 38.7238.37

CINC-OH SOKoszycki, Nickiti W6 2:40.71

37.73 40.72 40.2242.04

 
#22  Men  200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SOShaw, Adam G1 2:03.15

27.92 31.18 32.0831.97

UKY-KY JRGreenhalgh, George M2 2:04.97

27.20 31.37 33.7732.63

UKY-KY SOWiddowson, Whit W3 2:08.99

28.51 32.86 33.5434.08

CINC-OH FRHarper, Trenton A4 2:09.13

29.84 32.93 33.3133.05

CINC-OH FRBalmer, Nik J5 2:09.98

30.42 33.59 33.2532.72

CINC-OH FRRoehr, Tyler J6 2:12.90

30.47 33.32 34.4834.63

UKY-KY FRAnderson, Tanner L7 x2:13.51

29.81 33.62 35.8234.26

CINC-OH SOCaudy, Robbie J8 x2:14.50

30.49 34.19 35.2734.55

UKY-KY JRDillon, Brent T--- X2:10.89

28.59 32.66 35.2334.41

CINC-OH FRCiciora, Dan M--- X2:11.66

30.62 33.51 33.7333.80

CINC-OH FRGreen, Cody J--- X2:22.64

31.66 36.51 37.7036.77

 
#23  W om en  500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

CINC-OH FRKeire, Jackie M1 4:54.58

28.08 30.33 30.6930.66

30.31 29.85 29.42 28.69

28.57 27.98



2/1/2014 UK Results 4.html

file:///C:/Users/schollml/Documents/Swimming/UK%20Results%204.html 1/2

Lancaster Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 3:05 PM  2/1/2014  Page 4
UK vs UC - 2/1/2014

Results - uk vs uc
(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

UKY-KY FRCasey, Kendal A2 4:56.02

27.70 29.66 30.0730.02

30.05 30.01 29.95 29.84

29.74 28.98

UKY-KY SRWilson, Kristen N3 5:01.26

28.35 30.67 30.6830.71

30.78 30.68 30.59 30.74

29.41 28.65

CINC-OH SOAndrews, Hope W4 5:06.59

27.88 30.24 31.1430.80

31.29 31.36 31.61 31.64

31.17 29.46

UKY-KY JRKuethe, Blair B5 5:06.82

27.85 30.89 31.1130.75

31.31 31.10 31.74 31.62

31.16 29.29

CINC-OH SOPuth, Milli T6 5:06.97

28.38 30.96 31.0431.11

31.11 30.92 31.10 30.93

31.19 30.23

UKY-KY SRBrueckbauer, Cassie E7 x5:16.07

28.91 30.78 31.5531.30

31.91 31.94 32.50 32.53

32.52 32.13

CINC-OH SRNemann, Katie M8 x5:18.62

30.20 32.79 31.6431.82

31.82 32.01 32.04 32.33

32.24 31.73

 
#24  Men  500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SOCrosthwaite, Scott T1 4:32.78

25.08 27.14 27.5627.47

27.68 27.70 27.70 27.77

27.91 26.77

UKY-KY SRBundschuh, Ross G2 4:39.11

25.20 27.39 28.0527.94

28.46 28.52 28.46 28.74

28.50 27.85

UKY-KY FRGrimmett-
Norris, Chris D

3 4:41.67

25.17 28.25 28.6328.89

28.44 28.58 28.54 28.54

28.35 28.28

UKY-KY FRAviotti, Drew4 x4:43.88

25.81 28.20 29.0228.68

29.19 28.50 28.76 28.92

28.98 27.82

CINC-OH SOEasley, Tommy C5 4:51.29

26.36 29.06 29.4029.53

29.59 29.30 29.58 29.90

29.56 29.01

CINC-OH FRDavis, Connor P6 4:53.16

27.26 29.77 30.2729.85

30.36 30.04 29.86 29.61

28.81 27.33

CINC-OH SOAnderson, Nathan T7 4:55.61

27.34 29.72 30.1429.74

30.03 29.85 29.74 29.60

29.68 29.77

CINC-OH SOFallon, Jesse J8 x4:57.20

26.81 29.78 29.6029.97

30.20 30.31 30.09 30.60

30.31 29.53

 
#25  W om en  100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY JRBechtel, Tina G1 55.37

26.33 29.04

UKY-KY FRContino, Morgan M2 57.76

26.68 31.08

UKY-KY SRNorkus, Diana M3 57.93

27.30 30.63

UKY-KY SRPleasants, Carmen M4 x1:00.08

27.97 32.11

CINC-OH FRGresser, Emma R5 1:01.23

29.06 32.17

CINC-OH JRLoushin, Stacy R6 1:03.14

29.53 33.61

CINC-OH SOStout, Brenna L7 1:03.55

29.72 33.83

UKY-KY FRKelly, Kate E--- X59.52

28.16 31.36

 
#26  Men  100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

UKY-KY SRGerotto, Lucas B1 48.76

22.65 26.11

UKY-KY FRHiggins, Kyle D2 50.86

24.15 26.71

UKY-KY JRSmith, Derrick C3 51.58

24.12 27.46

CINC-OH SOMa'Aya, Awse4 51.79

24.19 27.60

CINC-OH SOPasek, Hunter J5 52.29

24.63 27.66

CINC-OH SRMonk, Adam R6 53.01

24.72 28.29

CINC-OH SRWalsh, Rob J7 x55.08

25.41 29.67

CINC-OH SOChappell, Ben R--- X55.56

27.03 28.53

 #27  W om en  3 m tr  Divin g
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Score

UKY-KY JRCabot, Christa R1 335.70

UKY-KY JRKeahey, Lindsay P2 329.55

CINC-OH SOCoffey, Amanda M3 227.40

CINC-OH FRMerriss, Chloe B4 222.90

 
#28  Men  1 m tr  Divin g

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Score

UKY-KY SRFerrucci, Greg D1 398.25

UKY-KY SRFox, John2 367.43

UKY-KY SRPeterson, Zack A3 333.08

UKY-KY FRRichter, Noah4 x325.95

CINC-OH JRMagill, Bill C5 234.83

CINC-OH FRMcMahon, Jimmy T6 227.03

CINC-OH SOArnold, Michael J7 217.05

CINC-OH FRWolcott, Zach S8 x178.80

 
#29  W om en  400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

CINC-OH FRBartel, Andrea M1 4:38.96

29.68 33.93 36.2836.36

38.60 39.76 32.26 32.09

CINC-OH SOFedoreeva, Iuliia2 4:41.15

30.11 33.55 36.2837.83

40.47 40.44 31.82 30.65

CINC-OH JRKaminska, Ola A3 4:43.11

30.69 34.85 35.5736.61

40.88 41.36 32.26 30.89

CINC-OH SOMyszka, Taylor M4 x4:48.98

30.76 35.56 36.5237.38

42.91 42.44 32.22 31.19

UKY-KY SOJakobsson, Frida L--- X4:28.53

29.56 34.17 34.2634.87

39.04 37.97 29.48 29.18

UKY-KY FRBerger, Kelly M--- X4:30.46

29.61 32.88 34.5334.44

38.78 40.63 30.47 29.12

UKY-KY FRGalyer, Danielle M--- X4:30.55

29.13 32.64 33.4333.54

40.78 41.01 30.76 29.26

UKY-KY FRCrew, Kendra R--- X4:36.06

29.73 33.44 35.9937.05

38.40 38.72 31.75 30.98

UKY-KY JRKeirns, Katrina M--- X4:39.30

30.15 34.68 35.0636.19

38.91 39.07 33.10 32.14

UKY-KY FRMathias, Mallory J--- X4:40.01

29.79 33.01 35.9037.23

41.58 41.18 31.51 29.81

UKY-KY FRBaykal, Annah P--- X4:40.68

29.04 34.38 37.4337.59

39.06 38.66 33.17 31.35

 #30  Men  400 Yard IM
Yr Name         Team Fina ls Time

CINC-OH SOBott, Joe J1 4:13.21

26.18 30.52 31.4833.07

36.51 37.60 29.53 28.32

CINC-OH JRFerreri, Joey V2 4:14.68

27.00 30.31 34.0134.35

36.05 36.16 28.54 28.26

CINC-OH FRRoehr, Tyler J3 4:19.82

27.63 31.28 32.9732.85

36.37 36.87 31.27 30.58

CINC-OH FRGreen, Cody J4 x4:23.85

28.96 33.17 32.9633.88

36.47 37.68 31.03 29.70
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(#30  Men 400 Yard IM)

UKY-KY SRFreeman, Blake W--- X4:02.18

25.74 28.86 30.6630.99

34.50 35.20 28.76 27.47

UKY-KY SOTricas, Hector J--- X4:02.68

25.10 29.16 30.5730.68

35.49 36.11 28.84 26.73

UKY-KY FRFlynn, Brandon P--- X4:03.06

26.11 30.11 30.1030.86

35.09 34.99 28.32 27.48

UKY-KY SOShaw, Adam G--- X4:04.64

25.97 30.04 31.0131.15

33.70 34.63 29.63 28.51

UKY-KY SORoman, Matt M--- X4:07.33

25.86 30.46 31.5532.49

35.37 35.22 28.72 27.66

UKY-KY SRSimpson, Maclin R--- X4:10.35

25.85 30.19 31.6931.69

37.54 37.09 28.17 28.13

UKY-KY FRHiggins, Kyle D--- X4:15.32

25.08 29.20 30.2230.60

41.18 41.21 29.40 28.43

UKY-KY JRChristian, Michael A--- X4:16.98

26.77 31.33 31.7331.40

40.61 39.21 28.68 27.25

CINC-OH JRO'Brien, Tim J--- X4:17.43

27.37 31.08 32.7333.64

37.37 37.45 29.73 28.06

CINC-OH SOCaudy, Robbie J--- X4:17.81

27.84 31.97 33.2234.16

35.91 36.47 30.78 27.46

CINC-OH FRCiciora, Dan M--- X4:19.38

27.75 31.93 34.7535.58

34.98 34.76 30.63 29.00

CINC-OH FRHarper, Trenton A--- X4:22.34

28.06 32.39 34.5533.89

35.93 36.86 30.65 30.01

CINC-OH FRBalmer, Nik J--- X4:26.60

28.30 32.92 35.2736.29

35.58 35.76 31.65 30.83

 
#31  W om en  400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Fina ls Time

ACINC-OH1 3:33.44

Wheeler, Sammie H SR Kaminska, Ola A JR

Keire, Jackie M FR Piper, Jessica R SO

25.59 53.76 55.0426.50

24.42 50.58 25.80 54.06

BCINC-OH2 3:40.56

Andrews, Hope W SO Bierman, Kendra E JR

Hampton, Miranda E FR Thompson, Sally A FR

26.80 55.90 55.4125.94

26.02 54.63 25.95 54.62

CCINC-OH3 x3:46.23

Puth, Milli T SO McLellan, Haley C FR

Hardewig, Amanda R SR Rissover, Kirsten P  SR

27.08 56.36 56.9727.05

26.81 56.39 26.78 56.51

DCINC-OH4 x3:50.78

Myszka, Taylor M SO Gresser, Emma R FR

Stout, Brenna L SO Wolkoff, Sammy G FR

27.71 57.00 56.8627.50

28.49 59.84 27.20 57.08

AUKY-KY--- X3:32.67

Bechtel, Tina G JR Jones, Kate R SO

Kuethe, Blair B JR Myers, Abby E JR

25.96 54.05 54.6326.05

25.45 52.84 24.56 51.15

BUKY-KY--- X3:36.11

Contino, Morgan M FR Berger, Kelly M FR

Kelly, Kate E FR Casey, Kendal A FR

25.82 53.88 53.72

25.32 53.17

CUKY-KY--- X3:42.79

Pleasants, Carmen M SR Hill, Lindsay T JR

Brueckbauer, Cassie E SR Norkus, Diana M SR

26.85 55.30 55.9316.48

26.94 57.21 25.73 54.35

 
#32  Men  400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Fina ls Time

ACINC-OH1 3:08.29

Waite, Dean G FR Palleros, Mike M SO

Easley, Tommy C SO Davis, Connor P  FR

22.54 47.48 46.6321.85

22.57 47.34 22.32 46.84

BCINC-OH2 3:23.66

Fallon, Jesse J SO Guffey, Jay N JR

Gilbertson, Dan R FR Anderson, Nathan T SO

24.62 51.28 51.2123.97

24.05 49.87 24.26 51.30

DUKY-KY--- X3:04.23

Thomas, Jake C SR Grimmett-
Norris, Chris D FRBundschuh, Ross G SR Gerotto, Lucas B SR

21.87 46.10 46.1521.83

22.08 46.22 21.79 45.76

AUKY-KY--- X3:04.92

Dillon, Brent T JR Roman, Matt M SO

Zandona, Zac J SO Lott, Chris N SR

22.49 46.84 46.6422.13

22.27 46.43 21.18 45.01

BUKY-KY--- X3:06.68

Bruck, Eric L SR Christian, Michael A JR

Iannuzzi, Luke A SR Smith, Derrick C JR

21.95 45.74 47.3022.24

22.42 47.28 21.73 46.36

CUKY-KY--- X3:08.02

Crosthwaite, Scott T SO Heidler, Will P  SR

Greenhalgh, George M JR Widdowson, Whit W SO

22.27 46.62 46.0221.29

22.06 46.93 22.80 48.45

 C om bin ed Team  Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32
1. Kentucky, University of 400
2. Cincinnati, University of 186

 
Scores - W om en

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Kentucky, University of 187

2. Cincinnati, University of 106
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Kentucky, University of 213

2. Cincinnati, University of 80
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